G.17
Rated Dimensions (in.)
Model Capacity Weight
Number (lbs.) A B C D E O (lbs.)
15-2-20 4000 20 6-5/8 2-1/2 10-3/8 1-7/16 1-11/32 60
15-5-24 10000 24 9-3/8 2-1/2 11-21/32 1-7/16 1-11/32 68
A
C
F
D
E
O
LIFT TRUCK
FORK
B A
C
O D
E
Lift Truck Fork
B
Model 10S-2-20
Model 10 - Single Hook Beam - Fixed or Swivel
Model 15 - Double Hook Beam - Swivel
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Model Rated Dimensions (in.)
Number Number Capacity Fixed Swivel Weight
Fixed Swivel (lbs.) A C D F F E O (lbs.)
10-2-20 10S-2-20 4000 20 3-1/4 9-1/8 7-1/4 8-7/8 1-1/8 1-5/32 21
10-5-24 10S-5-24 10000 24 3-1/4 10-3/4 9-1/4 11-7/16 1-13/16 1-11/16 42
10-5-36 10S-5-36 10000 36 3-1/4 16-3/4 9-1/4 11-7/16 1-13/16 1-11/16 80
10-7.5-36 10S-7.5-36 15000 36 4-1/4 16-1/4 13-3/4 15-3/4 2-1/4 2-7/32 166
10-10-36 10S-10-36 20000 36 4-1/4 16 14-5/8 16-7/16 2-19/32 2-13/32 180
10-15-36 10S-15-36 30000 36 4-1/4 15-7/8 14-1/2 16-5/16 2-19/32 2-13/32 210
SPECIFICATIONS
Model 10S-7.5-36
Fork Beams
Lif-Truc
™
Section